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Bay Area Rapid Transit
Other

P.O. Box 12688 (LKS-18)
Oakland California
Phone: (510) 465-2278

BART, is the primary rapid transit
systemin the Bay Area. It has a
network of 45 stations in San
Francisco, the Peninsula and the
East Bay. SFO and OAK airports
are also served by BART. BART is
the fast, easy, low cost way to
travel in the Bay Area.

Media Offer: Please contact SF
Travel PR department to request
complimentary BART tickets for
journalists only.

http://www.bart.gov

Entire Productions
Other

220 Bush Street #1045
San Francisco California
Phone: (415) 291-9191

Entire Productions Inc. is an
experiential corporate event and
entertainment production company
based in San Francisco, CA. The
company provides in-person and
virtual services for Fortune 500, VC-
funded, significant associations, and
publicly traded compa

Media Offer: Contact us for
opportunities

Contact: Natasha Miller

Phone: 415-291-9191 x701

Email:
natasha@entireproductions.com
http://www.entireproductions.com

Foxtail Catering
Other

2565 3rd St, #313
San Francisco California

Foxtail Catering & Events
Media Offer:n/a

Contact: Walker Allen, Vanessa
Van Pell, Tommy Halvorson,
Allyson Grubb

Phone:, , ,

Email:
walker@foxtailcatering.com,
vanessa@foxtailcatering.com,
tommy@foxtailcatering.com,
allyson@foxtailcatering.com
https://foxtailcatering.com/
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Pop Life Photo LLC
Other

3093 Citrus Circle, Suite 101
Walnut Creek California
Phone: (925) 516-1938

Photography and photobooth with
branding and marketing features
Contact: Richard Perez-Pacheco
Email:
richard@poplifephotobooth.com
https://poplifephotobooth.com/

San Francisco To Do
Other

404 Bryant Street
San Francisco California
Phone: (415) 830-6077

SFToDo.com assists over 2
million annual visitors with
"brutally honest" reviews of
San Francisco. Founded in
1996

Media Offer: We're always
willing to help with quotes and
additional information about the
area. Check out our free San
Francisco tourist map here:
http://ww w.sftodo.com/ymap-
san-francisco.html

Contact: Andrew Davis
Email: andyd@sftodo.com
http://www.sftodo.com

Union Square Alliance
Other

323 Geary Street, Suite 203
San Francisco California
Phone: (415) 781-7880

The Union Square Business Improvement
District is a 27 block area surrounding
Union Square Park that enjoys services
in addition to w hat the city provides.

Media Offer: Please contact us to
discuss your project.

Contact: Lisa Frisch, Marisa Rodriguez
Phone: 415-781-7880,

Email: lisa@unionsquarebid.com,
marisa@unionsquarealliance.com
http://www.VisitUnionSquareSF.com
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